
湖北师范大学2022-2023学年学生奖学金统计表                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

               审核人：杨娇      （学院公章) 音乐学院     时间: 2023年9月12日

学院 类别 等级 班级 学号 姓名 金额 签名备注

音乐学院

综合奖 一等

2001 2020108010112 郑天翼 1800
200203 2020108010249 王欢 1800
2004 2020108050429 周莲怡 1800
2004 2020108050440 马宏文洁 1800
2005 2020108020519 卢紫晴 1800
2006 2020108030617 曹嘉祎 1800
2007 2022208060708 陈诺 1800
2008 2022208090803 苏欣羽 1800
2101 2021117020134 张新怡 1800

210203 2021117020223 王欣宇 1800
2104 2021117010405 王逸轩 1800
2105 2021117010529 谢万月 1800
2106 2021117000717 曹心玥 1800
2107 2021117000616 张志蕊 1800
2201 2022117020140 王一斐 1800
2202 2022117020237 胡子璇 1800
2203 2022117010317 李亦心 1800
2204 2022117010434 张佳雯 1800
2205 2022117000508 郭心怡 1800
2206 2022117000627 闫珂宁 1800

综合奖 二等

2001 2020108010145 谢妍 1200
2001 2020108010102 杨朔 1200
2001 2020108010144 黄佳琪 1200
2001 2020108010130 陈澍 1200
200203 2020108010244 李雨蒙 1200
200203 2020108010220 宋鑫可 1200
200203 2020108010227 张祯怡 1200
200203 2020108010240 舒蕾 1200
2004 2020108050401 袁小龙 1200
2004 2020108050404 孟海海 1200
2004 2020108050450 郑彤 1200
2004 2020108050427 张宇菲 1200
2005 2020108020513 田媛媛 1200
2005 2020108020510 高一帆 1200
2006 2020108030604 柯达 1200
2006 2020108030625 司琮含 1200
2007 2022208060722 赵惠霞 1200
2007 2022208060715 李沁邑 1200
2008 2022208090816 赵思楠 1200
2008 2022208090812 张灵芝 1200
2101 2021117020140 尹乐 1200
2101 2021117020137 周姝雅 1200
2101 2021117020141 刘嘉鑫 1200
2101 2021117020146 李亭亭 1200

210203 2021117020203 赵艺 1200
210203 2021117020213 黄歆茹 1200
210203 2021117020208 何杨 1200
210203 2021117020222 占子慧 1200
2104 2021117010426 向艺轩 1200
2104 2021117010407 段哲 1200
2105 2021117010521 李彤彤 1200



音乐学院

综合奖 二等

2105 2021117010526 钟丛笑 1200
2105 2021117010534 裴欣瑶 1200
2106 2021117000708 沈宁 1200
2107 2021117000603 李骞 1200
2107 2021117000618 许雯婧 1200
2107 2021117000715 尹思雨 1200
2201 2022117020127 汤唯 1200
2201 2022117020113 杨萧帆 1200
2201 2022117020121 吴忧 1200
2201 2022117020109 张耘 1200
2202 2022117020217 陈玉善 1200
2202 2022117020230 岳昕怡 1200
2202 2022117020239 成度为 1200
2203 2022117010243 朱诗雯 1200
2203 2022117010311 王雅萱 1200
2204 2022117010424 赵紫涵 1200
2204 2022117010420 秦怡冉 1200
2204 2022117010416 高瑀璠 1200
2205 2022117000609 刘译蔓 1200
2206 2022117000619 刘馨阳 1200
2206 2022117000614 夏江月 1200
2206 2022117000512 张欣媚 1200
2206 2022117000524 曹可依 1200

综合奖 三等

2001 2020108010104 张海 800
2001 2020108010148 范荣荣 800
2001 2020108010141 尹家艳 800
2001 2020108010115 任乾乾 800
2001 2020108010110 孙亚宁 800

200203 2020108010248 思娜 800
200203 2020108010223 张芝瑜 800
200203 2020108010226 伍诗艺 800
200203 2020108010236 吴悔 800
200203 2020108010245 刘晓雪 800
2004 2020108050432 杨凯悦 800
2004 2020108050431 王雨萌 800
2004 2020108010204 胡啸天 800
2004 2020108050439 赵敏 800
2004 2020108050448 马心悦 800
2005 2020108030613 韩欣雨 800
2005 2020108020507 胡丽媛 800
2005 2020108030627 温淑萍 800
2006 2020108020503 贺鹏宇 800
2006 2020108020508 赵聆雁 800
2007 2022208060716 钟婧 800
2007 2022208060710 冯倾倾 800
2007 2022208060722 龙梓艺 800
2008 2022208090801 唐安林 800
2008 2022208090809 秦玲 800
2101 2021117020119 齐星宇 800
2101 2021117020131 程芷心 800
2101 2021117020126 王星婷 800
2101 2021117020149 李诗雅 800
2101 2021117020145 陈国霞 800

210203 2021117020220 姬榕霞 800
210203 2021117020304 张莉 800
210203 2021117020244 李钰 800
210203 2021117020210 张源峰 800
210203 2021117020217 彭琦琳 800
2104 2021117020204 谢双鲜 800



音乐学院

综合奖 三等

2104 2021117010423 杜芯茹 800
2104 2021117010421 李芊晔 800
2105 2021117010517 崔永利 800
2105 2021117010515 王靖雯 800
2105 2021117010519 孙绮临 800
2106 2021117000612 卢梦雪 800
2106 2021117000609 李天一 800
2107 2021117000605 徐小龙 800
2107 2021117000705 苗志杰 800
2107 2021117000723 王婧玟 800
2201 2022117020120 陈嘉欣 800
2201 2022117020141 陈姝冰 800
2201 2022117020111 王吴凡 800
2201 2022117020110 张景睿 800
2201 2022117020139 高原 800
2202 2022117020229 邓晨娟 800
2202 2022117020225 高杨粞 800
2202 2022117020210 高淑婷 800
2202 2022117020212 朱宇涵 800
2203 2022117010312 刘雨禾 800
2203 2022117010321 吕钰敏 800
2203 2022117010316 朱巢文 800
2204 2022117010437 白笑颜 800
2204 2022117010421 周洋 800
2204 2022117010430 许文慧 800
2204 2022117010404 刘泽林 800
2205 2022117000520 程玥 800
2206 2022117000525 王子菡 800
2206 2022117000517 刘嘉莹 800
2206 2022117000513 沈婧怡 800
2206 2022117000519 刘逸菲 800

三好学生

2001 2020108010112 郑天翼
2001 2020108010145 谢妍
2001 2020108010148 范荣荣

200203 2020108010249 王欢
200203 2020108010244 李雨蒙
200203 2020108010227 张祯怡
2004 2020108050429 周莲怡
2004 2020108050440 马宏文洁
2004 2020108050450 郑彤
2005 2020108030613 韩欣雨
2006 2020108030617 曹嘉祎
2007 2022208060715 李沁邑
2008 2022208090803 苏欣羽
2101 2021117020134 张新怡
2101 2021117020140 尹乐
2101 2021117020146 李亭亭
210203 2021117020203 赵艺
210203 2021117020208 何杨
2104 2021117010426 向艺轩
2104 2021117020204 谢双鲜
2105 2021117010521 李彤彤
2105 2021117010519 孙绮临
2106 2021117000708 沈宁
2107 2021117000618 许雯婧
2107 2021117000715 尹思雨
2201 2022117020140 王一斐
2201 2022117020127 汤唯
2202 2022117020237 胡子璇



音乐学院

三好学生

2202 2022117020217 陈玉善
2203 2022117010316 朱巢文
2204 2022117010437 白笑颜
2204 2022117010416 高瑀璠
2205 2022117000609 刘译蔓
2206 2022117000627 闫珂宁
2206 2022117000619 刘馨阳



备注








